
Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

08:00:00 AM

Open (unattended)

Open (unattended)

Open (unattended)

Open (unattended)

Open (unattended)

08:30:00 AM

09:00:00 AM

09:30:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

01:00:00 PM
Ma235 Ma235

Wang

01:30:00 PM

02:00:00 PM

02:30:00 PM

Ma350
Ma235

Ma350
Ma497

03:00:00 PM

03:30:00 PM

Open (unattended) Open (unattended)

04:00:00 PM

Open (unattended) Open (unattended) Cohen-Stead
04:30:00 PM

05:00:00 PM

05:30:00 PM

06:00:00 PM

06:30:00 PM

07:00:00 PM

07:30:00 PM

08:00:00 PM

Cohen-Stead
08:30:00 PM

09:00:00 PM

09:30:00 PM

MathLab Hours, Spring 2013

Handlin

Moerane

Kleiner

Griggs

Griggs Kleiner

Moerane Kleiner

(Questions about the MathLab should be directed to Albert Schueller, schuelaw@whitman.edu, 527-5140)
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